
From: Veldran, Katherine
To: Haley Mottel (HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov) <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 5/22/2014 8:27:21 AM
Subject: FW: Thursday Morning Media

Attachments: WLTX Granmother aunts testify in child death trial 5-21-14.pdf
WBTW DSS director promises changes at agency.pdf
WHNS TV Officials DSS employee charged with dui in state vehicle.pdf
The State Columbia mom of missing toddler shows no remorse parole denied.pdf 
SC Heart Gallery Foundation History of Foster Care 5-21.pdf
Coladaily DSS teams up with churches to give seniors fresh produce.pdf
ABC News SC mom who drove kids into ocean gives birth.pdf

From: Smith, Austin [mailto:smitha3@dhec.sc.gov]
Sent: Thursday, May 22, 2014 8:10 AM
To: Veldran, Katherine
Subject: Fwd: Thursday Morning Media

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: "Goetzman, Kathleen" <Kathleen.Goetzman@dss.sc.gov>
Date: May 22, 2014 8:03 AM
Subject: Thursday Morning Media
To: "Austin Smith" <Austin.smith@dhec.sc.gov>, "Bray, William" <William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov>, "Gillum,
Amber" <Amber.Gillum@dss.sc.gov>, "Hanak-Coulter, Jessica" <Jessica.Hanak-Coulter@dss.sc.gov>,
"Leake, Bradley" <Brad.Leake@dss.sc.gov>, "Lillian B. Koller" <lillian.b.koller@gmail.com>, "Koller,
Lillian" <Lillian.B.Koller@dss.sc.gov>, "Stillinger, Linda" <Linda.Stillinger@dss.sc.gov>, "Matheus, 
Marilyn" <Marilyn.Matheus@dss.sc.gov>, "Sturkie, Sandra" <Sandra.Sturkie@dss.sc.gov>
Cc:

Officials: DSS employee charged with DUI in state vehicle

http://www.foxcarolina.com/story/25579855/officials-dss-employee-charged-with-dui-in-state-vehicle

SC DSS director promises changes at agency

http://www.wbtw.com/story/25583687/sc-dss-director-promises-changes-at-agency

In photos: DSS chief on hot seat

http://www.thestate.com/2014/05/21/3459637/in-photos-dss-chief-on-hot-seat.html

Grandmother, Aunts Testify In Child Death Trial

http://www.wltx.com/story/news/local/2014/05/21/grandmother-aunts-testify-robert-guinyard-junior-
trial/9392491/
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Senators Not Satisfied with DSS Director Testimony

http://www.wltx.com/videos/news/local/2014/05/21/9393487/

Testimony from DSS director continues 

http://www.wtoc.com/story/25575486/testimony-from-dss-director-koller-continues

DSS teams up with local church to give seniors vouchers for fresh produce 

http://coladaily.com/2014/05/22/dss-teams-up-with-local-church-to-give-seniors-vouchers-for-fresh-  
produce/

SC Mom Who Drove Into Ocean Gives Birth in Fla.

http://abcnews.go.com/US/wireStory/sc-mom-drove-ocean-birth-fla-23821090
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